

## VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2016	6-0034	Version:	0	Name:	Museum Development and Advisory Bo Appointment	oard -
Туре:	MOT	ΓΙΟΝ			Status:	PASSED	
File created:	1/7/2	2016			In control:	Board of Trustees	
On agenda:	1/18	/2016			Final action:	1/18/2016	
Title:	Museum Development and Advisory Board - Appointment						
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Action B	y		A	ction	Result
1/18/2016	0	Board o	f Trustees				
1/7/2016	0	Officials			IN	ITRODUCED TO BOARD	

Title

Museum Development and Advisory Board - Appointment

## History

Mayor McLaughlin will appoint Chuck Pelini to the Museum Development and Advisory Board.

**Recommended Action/Motion** 

I move to advise and consent to the appointment by President McLaughlin of Chuck Pelini to the Museum Development and Advisory Board.